FEFCO

Corrugated Packaging

FEFCO Code book webinar
30 March 2022

Agenda Speaker

10:00
10:05
10:15

11:45
12:20

Welcome Eleni Despotou, FEFCO Director General
Introduction of the new FEFCO Code Julian Pachniewski, Workgroup Chairman

Code of designs by series

e 100, 200, 300 Chris Else, DS Smith Packaging
e 400 Nikolaas Verhelst, VPK Group
e 700, 900 Roy Foden, International Paper
e 800 Rubel Pervez, ESKO
Q&A session
Conclusion Marc Van Damme, OIC Chairman
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